Team Scores

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

17

Oxford (Girls)

Fowlerville (Girls)

DeWitt (Girls)

Portland (Girls)

Howell (Girls)

East Lansing (Girls)

Bloomfield Hills (Girls)

Clinton Township Chippewa Valley (Girls)
Lansing Waverly (Girls)

Algonac (Girls)

West Bloomfield (Girls)

Grand Ledge (Girls)

Madison Heights Lamphere (Girls)
Warren Mott (Girls)

Clarkston (Girls)

Waterford Kettering (Girls)
Okemos (Girls)

Sterling Heights (Girls)

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:47 a.m.

97.0

96.0

84.0

79.0

78.0

43.0

39.0

38.0

36.0

32.5

2905

25.0

25.0

23.0

22.0

215

21.0

21.0



17

20

21

22

23

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Troy (Girls)

Richmond (Girls)

Hartland (Girls)

Warren Cousino (Girls)

Holly (Girls)

Utica Eisenhower (Girls)

Lansing Eastern (Girls)

Perry (Girls)

Sterling Heights Stevenson (Girls)
Macomb L Anse Creuse North (Girls)
Haslett (Girls)

Lansing Sexton (Girls)

Laingsburg (Girls)

Rochester (Girls)

Swartz Creek (Girls)

Williamston (Girls)

Fraser (Girls)

Lake Orion (Girls)

Lansing Everett (Girls)

Madison Heights Bishop Foley (Girls)
New Baltimore Anchor Bay (Girls)
New Haven (Girls)

Ortonville Brandon (Girls)

21.0

20.0

18.5

18.0

17.0

17.0

15.0

14.0

12.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

6.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



35 Utica (Girls)

35 White Lake Lakeland (Girls)

0.0

0.0



