

Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:47 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Oxford (Girls)	97.0
2	Fowlerville (Girls)	96.0
3	DeWitt (Girls)	84.0
4	Portland (Girls)	79.0
5	Howell (Girls)	78.0
6	East Lansing (Girls)	43.0
7	Bloomfield Hills (Girls)	39.0
8	Clinton Township Chippewa Valley (Girls)	38.0
9	Lansing Waverly (Girls)	36.0
10	Algonac (Girls)	32.5
11	West Bloomfield (Girls)	29.5
12	Grand Ledge (Girls)	25.0
12	Madison Heights Lamphere (Girls)	25.0
14	Warren Mott (Girls)	23.0
15	Clarkston (Girls)	22.0
16	Waterford Kettering (Girls)	21.5
17	Okemos (Girls)	21.0
17	Sterling Heights (Girls)	21.0

17	Troy (Girls)	21.0
20	Richmond (Girls)	20.0
21	Hartland (Girls)	18.5
22	Warren Cousino (Girls)	18.0
23	Holly (Girls)	17.0
23	Utica Eisenhower (Girls)	17.0
25	Lansing Eastern (Girls)	15.0
26	Perry (Girls)	14.0
27	Sterling Heights Stevenson (Girls)	12.0
28	Macomb L`Anse Creuse North (Girls)	11.0
29	Haslett (Girls)	10.0
30	Lansing Sexton (Girls)	9.0
31	Laingsburg (Girls)	6.0
32	Rochester (Girls)	4.0
33	Swartz Creek (Girls)	3.5
34	Williamston (Girls)	3.0
35	Fraser (Girls)	0.0
35	Lake Orion (Girls)	0.0
35	Lansing Everett (Girls)	0.0
35	Madison Heights Bishop Foley (Girls)	0.0
35	New Baltimore Anchor Bay (Girls)	0.0
35	New Haven (Girls)	0.0
35	Ortonville Brandon (Girls)	0.0

35	Utica (Girls)	0.0
35	White Lake Lakeland (Girls)	0.0